
Team results
Agility Team s Medium

Judge:

Length:

Speed: 3,55 m/s

174

Jos Thines

Category: Medium

Zusatzrichter: Raymond Greisch

49

80Maxim um  tim e:

Standard tim e:

FCI Agility World Championship 2014

S-No. Nam ePlace Tim e Error Ref. Tim e-F. TotalRank / Course

230
287
264
305

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,22)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
0

(0)

43,63
44,46
46,26

(49,22)

5
6

15
(27)

134,35 0,001

Rady Rebeka
Acs-Kovesi Agnes
Both Eszter
Pirity Arpad

Pletyka
Eppie
Rokka
Bruni

0,000 0Hungary Medium

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,22)

253
309
266
191

0,00
0,00
0,04
(dis)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
0

(0)

45,59
46,83
49,04

(100,00)

9
18
26

(dis)

141,46 0,042

Nys John
Hernandez Geri
Osw ald Kathleen
Waldron Maureen

Rush
Sw itch
Whimzy
Michael

0,040 0USA Medium

0,00
0,00
0,04

(0,00)

215
288
236
211

0,00
0,00
0,45

(10,00)

0
0
0

(1)

0
0
0

(1)

43,19
47,17
49,45

(43,61)

3
20
29

(59)

139,81 0,453

Raczka Thomas
Gautier Séverine
Melain Emmanuel
Castelain Renaud

Curly
Daw a
Aqua
Demeter

0,450 0France Medium

0,00
0,00
0,45

(0,00)

262
202
206
241

0,00
0,00
1,45
(dis)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
0

(0)

47,55
48,03
50,45

(100,00)

23
24
31

(dis)

146,03 1,454

Silva  Katia 
Wroblew ski Samy
Specian Vivyane
Checchia Marcela

Carol 
Theo
Jem
Dora

1,450 0Brazil Medium

0,00
0,00
1,45

(0,00)

183
193
250
199

0,00
0,00
5,00
(dis)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
1

(0)

44,61
45,94
43,90

(100,00)

7
12
34

(dis)

134,45 0,005

Kariniemi Sanni
Lehtonen Sanna
Harju Outi
Liukka Ville-Veikko

Goa
Dia
Olli
Ronja

5,001 0Finland Medium

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

212
255
245
192

0,00
0,00
5,00

(5,27)

0
0
0

(1)

0
0
1

(0)

45,69
46,01
47,67

(49,27)

10
14
44

(49)

139,37 0,006

Van Hauw ermeiren Els
Mothet Jurgen
Leers Veronique
De Backer Rebekka

Jazz
Tisha
Eoran
Revi

5,001 0Belgium  Medium

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,27)

194
269
280
260

0,00
0,00

10,00
(16,73)

0
0
2

(2)

0
0
0

(1)

42,97
47,53
48,05

(50,73)

2
22
65

(79)

138,55 0,007

Goltz Werner
Meyer Walter
Fenkart Katrin
Plenk Anna

Esmeralda
East
Chips
Sonic

10,000 2Austria Medium

0,00
0,00
0,00

(1,73)

254
289
275
239

0,00
5,00
5,00
(dis)

0
0
1

(0)

0
1
0

(0)

45,97
45,09
48,00

(100,00)

13
37
46

(dis)

139,06 0,008

Tamburino Melanie
Grunder Letizia
Roth Alexandra
Schw ab Claudia

Januja
Nomade
Finn
Mylo

10,001 1Sw itzerland Medium

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

303
284
270
237

0,00
5,00
5,00

(20,23)

0
0
0

(2)

0
1
1

(1)

45,38
45,45
48,62

(54,23)

8
38
48

(82)

139,45 0,009

Schröder Daniel
Hellriegel Karin
Bergtholdt Christina
Illmer Annette

Nick
Eddie
Fly
Sky

10,002 0Germ any Medium

0,00
0,00
0,00

(5,23)
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S-No. Nam ePlace Tim e Error Ref. Tim e-F. TotalRank / Course

308
273
268
182

0,00
5,00
5,00

(10,00)

0
0
0

(1)

0
1
1

(1)

45,74
47,25
47,49

(45,57)

11
41
43

(60)

140,48 0,0010

Kokalj Anabella
Trkman Silvia
Bonac Polona
Trkman Silvia

Viva
La
Shja
Le

10,002 0Slovenia Medium

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

223
195
196
311

0,34
5,00
5,00
(dis)

0
0
0

(0)

0
1
1

(0)

49,34
44,08
44,66

(100,00)

28
35
36

(dis)

138,08 0,3411

Montalvo Hortal Irena
Boix Baro Jordi
Perazuela Colliga Emilio Jose
Ulldemolins Santisteve Albert

Kobu
Gamma
Alma
Menta

10,342 0Spain Medium

0,34
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

197
283
304
187

5,00
5,00
5,29

(15,00)

0
0
0

(2)

1
1
1

(1)

46,75
48,13
49,29

(47,46)

40
47
50

(77)

144,17 0,2912

Ojima Yuriya
Shinya Kazumi
Inagaw a Toshiko
Shigeoka Takayuki

Gilu
Karin
Riored
Haruka

15,293 0Japan Medium

0,00
0,00
0,29

(0,00)

180
274
244
299

0,00
6,89
9,32

(15,00)

0
1
1

(0)

0
0
0

(3)

48,45
50,89
53,32

(46,87)

25
53
58

(75)

152,66 6,2113

Fossum Eivind Brede
Mathisen Mina Mathilde Engh
Froysa Ingrid
Yrstad Irene

Ficus
Ifa
Tulla
Lukas

16,210 2Norw ay Medium

0,00
1,89
4,32

(0,00)

203
232
219
247

0,00
7,92

10,00
(dis)

0
1
0

(0)

0
0
2

(0)

46,73
51,92
46,55

(100,00)

16
55
62

(dis)

145,20 2,9214

Morteo Giulia
Toniolo Veronique
Villano Barbara
Giraudi Nicola

Jess
Harry
Golia
Lupin

17,922 1Italy Medium

0,00
2,92
0,00

(0,00)

233
258
221
265

0,00
10,00
10,36
(dis)

0
1
2

(0)

0
1
0

(0)

41,58
48,96
49,36

(100,00)

1
68
69

(dis)

139,90 0,3615

Wise Natasha
Hampson Amanda
Machon Jen
Wingate-Wynne Christine

Dizzy
Rogue
Juice
Zev

20,361 3Great Britain Medium

0,00
0,00
0,36

(0,00)

297
213
286
185

5,00
6,47

12,45
(dis)

1
0
1

(0)

0
1
0

(0)

47,70
50,47
56,45

(100,00)

45
52
71

(dis)

154,62 8,9216

Srebric Masa
Pavlovic Sandra
Dancuo Dagmar
Pavlovic Ana

Lili
Nala
Lux
Berda

23,921 2Croatia Medium

0,00
1,47
7,45

(0,00)

216
307
278
186

0,63
9,05

16,13
(dis)

0
0
2

(0)

0
1
1

(0)

49,63
53,05
50,13

(100,00)

30
57
78

(dis)

152,81 5,8117

Van Westen Yvonne
Valk-Vruggink Linda
Bosgoed Marjan
Hinlopen-Boudesteijn Debby

Jive
Revah
Hokey
Perfect Match

25,812 2Netherlands Medium

0,63
4,05
1,13

(0,00)

294
188
272
201

3,69
5,51

17,39
(22,22)

0
0
1

(0)

0
1
2

(3)

52,69
49,51
51,39

(56,22)

33
51
80

(83)

153,59 6,5918

Guedes Isabel
Amorim Gonçalo
Narciso Luis
Ferreira Joao

Danni
Iash
Spicy
Pi

26,593 1Portugal Medium

3,69
0,51
2,39

(7,22)

256
220
224
298

6,98
10,00
10,00

(10,65)

0
0
2

(1)

1
2
0

(1)

50,98
45,63
48,10

(49,65)

54
61
66

(70)

144,71 1,9819

Sommerova Denisa
Schovancova Nikola
Hamsikova Petra
Mokrisova Radka

Arisek
Kejsi
Lara
Easy

26,983 2Czech Republic Medium

1,98
0,00
0,00

(0,65)

225
222
267
300

0,00
14,13
14,98
(dis)

0
0
0

(0)

0
2
1

(0)

46,81
53,13
58,98

(100,00)

17
72
73

(dis)

158,92 14,1120

Bossio Cynthia
Thines Fabienne
Rind Sandra
Gaub Sheryl

Melly
Baby
King
Chase

29,113 0Luxem bourg Medium

0,00
4,13
9,98

(0,00)

www.mcmahon.ch

Page: 2Printed: 12.09.2014 19:16:48

Sporty Dog 6.50 Prof essional - Registered to Agility -WC 2014 Luxembourg 

www.mcmahon.ch


S-No. Nam ePlace Tim e Error Ref. Tim e-F. TotalRank / Course

301
217
302
291

0,00
15,00
15,00
(dis)

0
1
0

(0)

0
2
3

(0)

43,59
45,92
47,05

(100,00)

4
74
76

(dis)

136,56 0,0021

Kw iecien Olga
Pruska Agata
Bekasiew icz Nina
Maruszczak Roman

Brava
Rossa
Eyt
EVO

30,005 1Poland Medium

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

234
292
296
295

8,08
10,00
18,23
(dis)

1
0
2

(0)

0
2
1

(0)

52,08
48,02
52,23

(100,00)

56
64
81

(dis)

152,33 6,3122

Salonen Elika
Kannike Piret
Lukashejeva Kristina
Garastsenko Natalia

Troy
Echo
Joker
Tika

36,313 3Estonia Medium

3,08
0,00
3,23

(0,00)

293
240
243
189

3,04
35,46
30,94
(dis)

0
2
0

(0)

0
2
1

(0)

52,04
64,46
74,94

(100,00)

32
777
777

(dis)

191,44 44,4423

Meintjes Annaret
Killian Gail
Chelchinskey Carolyn
Chelchinskey Carolyn

Bow ie
Tyla
Bernie
Zoe

69,443 2South Africa Medium

3,04
15,46
25,94
(0,00)

205
207
200
204

0,00
0,00

dis
(dis)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
0

(0)

46,91
47,38

100,00
(100,00)

19
21
dis

(dis)

194,29 0,0024

Metz Pia
Hvidberg Camilla
Christensen Line Kia
Hoffmeister Gitte

Lucky
Canto
Sammy
Zinnia

100,000 0Denm ark Medium

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

277
228
281
285

5,00
10,00
(dis)

dis

0
1

(0)
0

1
1

(0)
0

47,30
47,07

(100,00)
100,00

42
63

(dis)
dis

194,37 0,0025

Fredriksson Tommy
Wennersten Hanna
Rosendal Patrik
Hillbom Lovisa

Donna
Liam
Sam
Nera

115,002 1Sw eden Medium

0,00
0,00

(0,00)
0,00

282
190
257

5,00
10,00

dis

1
1
0

0
1
0

46,73
48,62

100,00

39
67
dis

195,35 0,0026

Larushin Anatoliy
Kondrashova Svetlana
Reznichenko Darya

Kanopus
Dili
Yume

115,001 2Russia Medium

0,00
0,00
0,00

226
209
290
235

23,34
26,38

dis
ns

2
2
0
0

2
2
0
0

52,34
55,38

100,00
100,00

84
777
dis
ns

707,72 9,7227

Boyes Kim
Archbold Julie Ann
Davenport Justine
DaCosta Debby

Spryte
Epic
Preston
P2

649,724 4Canada Medium

3,34
6,38
0,00
0,00

Num ber of team s: 27
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Results Agility Teams Medium

Category:

Judge:

Length: Standard tim e:

Maxim um  tim e:

Jos Thines

Speed: 3,55 m/s

Zusatzrichter: Raymond Greisch

Num . of obstacles:

174

22

Medium 49

80

FCI Agility World Championship 2014

Place Start Nam e

No.

Dog Breed Tim e F. Tim e Total Qual.Ref.

Error

m /s

Dizzy Border Collie 0 0,000Wise Natasha 0,004,18

Great Britain

ex2331 41,58

Esmeralda Kromfohrländer 0 0,000Goltz Werner 0,004,05

Austria

ex1942 42,97

Curly Pyrenean Sheepdog 0 0,000Raczka Thomas 0,004,03

France

ex2153 43,19

Brava Pyrenean Sheepdog 0 0,000Kw iecien Olga 0,003,99

Poland

ex3014 43,59

Pletyka Mudi 0 0,000Rady Rebeka 0,003,99

Hungary

ex2305 43,63

Eppie Miniature Poodle 0 0,000Acs-Kovesi Agnes 0,003,91

Hungary

ex2876 44,46

Goa Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Kariniemi Sanni 0,003,90

Finland

ex1837 44,61

Nick Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Schröder Daniel 0,003,83

Germany

ex3038 45,38

Rush Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Nys John 0,003,82

USA

ex2539 45,59

Jazz Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Van Hauw ermeiren Els 0,003,81

Belgium

ex21210 45,69

Viva Pyrenean Sheepdog 0 0,000Kokalj Anabella 0,003,80

Slovenia

ex30811 45,74

Dia Spanish Waterdog 0 0,000Lehtonen Sanna 0,003,79

Finland

ex19312 45,94

Januja Schapendoes 0 0,000Tamburino Melanie 0,003,79

Sw itzerland

ex25413 45,97

Tisha Parson Russel Terrier 0 0,000Mothet Jurgen 0,003,78

Belgium

ex25514 46,01

Rokka Mudi 0 0,000Both Eszter 0,003,76

Hungary

ex26415 46,26

Jess Parson Russel Terrier 0 0,000Morteo Giulia 0,003,72

Italy

ex20316 46,73

Melly Border Collie 0 0,000Bossio Cynthia 0,003,72

Luxembourg

ex22517 46,81

Sw itch Miniature Poodle 0 0,000Hernandez Geri 0,003,72

USA

ex30918 46,83

Lucky Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Metz Pia 0,003,71

Denmark

ex20519 46,91

Daw a Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Gautier Séverine 0,003,69

France

ex28820 47,17

Canto Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Hvidberg Camilla 0,003,67

Denmark

ex20721 47,38

East Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Meyer Walter 0,003,66

Austria

ex26922 47,53

Carol  Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Silva  Katia  0,003,66

Brazil

ex26223 47,55
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Place Start Nam e

No.

Dog Breed Tim e F. Tim e Total Qual.Ref.

Error

m /s

Theo Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,000Wroblew ski Samy 0,003,62

Brazil

ex20224 48,03

Ficus Pyrenean Sheepdog 0 0,000Fossum Eivind Brede 0,003,59

Norw ay

ex18025 48,45

Whimzy Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,040Osw ald Kathleen 0,043,55

USA

ex26626 49,04

Bruni Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,220Pirity Arpad 0,223,54

Hungary

ex30527 49,22

Kobu Brazilian Terrier 0 0,340Montalvo Hortal Irena 0,343,53

Spain

ex22328 49,34

Aqua Australian Kelpie 0 0,450Melain Emmanuel 0,453,52

France

ex23629 49,45

Jive Shetland Sheepdog 0 0,630Van Westen Yvonne 0,633,51

Netherlands

ex21630 49,63

Jem Shetland Sheepdog 0 1,450Specian Vivyane 1,453,45

Brazil

ex20631 50,45

Bow ie Kooikerhondje 0 3,040Meintjes Annaret 3,043,34

South Africa

ex29332 52,04

Danni Pyrenean Sheepdog 0 3,690Guedes Isabel 3,693,30

Portugal

ex29433 52,69

Olli Kooikerhondje 1 5,000Harju Outi 0,003,96

Finland

ex25034 43,90

Gamma Shetland Sheepdog 1 5,000Boix Baro Jordi 0,003,95

Spain

ex19535 44,08

Alma Pyrenean Sheepdog 1 5,000Perazuela Colliga Emilio 0,003,90

Spain

ex19636 44,66

Nomade Mudi 1 5,000Grunder Letizia 0,003,86

Sw itzerland

ex28937 45,09

Eddie Mudi 1 5,000Hellriegel Karin 0,003,83

Germany

ex28438 45,45

Kanopus Fox Terrier Smooth 0 5,001Larushin Anatoliy 0,003,72

Russia

ex28239 46,73

Gilu Shetland Sheepdog 1 5,000Ojima Yuriya 0,003,72

Japan

ex19740 46,75

La Pyrenean Sheepdog 1 5,000Trkman Silvia 0,003,68

Slovenia

ex27341 47,25

Donna Shetland Sheepdog 1 5,000Fredriksson Tommy 0,003,68

Sw eden

ex27742 47,30

Shja Mudi 1 5,000Bonac Polona 0,003,66

Slovenia

ex26843 47,49

Eoran Shetland Sheepdog 1 5,000Leers Veronique 0,003,65

Belgium

ex24544 47,67

Lili Croatian Sheepdog 0 5,001Srebric Masa 0,003,65

Croatia

ex29745 47,70

Finn Shetland Sheepdog 0 5,001Roth Alexandra 0,003,63

Sw itzerland

ex27546 48,00

Karin Border Collie 1 5,000Shinya Kazumi 0,003,62

Japan

ex28347 48,13

Fly Shetland Sheepdog 1 5,000Bergtholdt Christina 0,003,58

Germany

ex27048 48,62

Revi Shetland Sheepdog 0 5,271De Backer Rebekka 0,273,53

Belgium

ex19249 49,27
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Place Start Nam e

No.

Dog Breed Tim e F. Tim e Total Qual.Ref.

Error

m /s

Riored Shetland Sheepdog 1 5,290Inagaw a Toshiko 0,293,53

Japan

ex30450 49,29

Iash Shetland Sheepdog 1 5,510Amorim Gonçalo 0,513,51

Portugal

ex18851 49,51

Nala Croatian Sheepdog 1 6,470Pavlovic Sandra 1,473,45

Croatia

vg21352 50,47

Ifa Shetland Sheepdog 0 6,891Mathisen Mina Mathilde 1,893,42

Norw ay

vg27453 50,89

Arisek Kooikerhondje 1 6,980Sommerova Denisa 1,983,41

Czech Republic

vg25654 50,98

Harry Shetland Sheepdog 0 7,921Toniolo Veronique 2,923,35

Italy

vg23255 51,92

Troy Shetland Sheepdog 0 8,081Salonen Elika 3,083,34

Estonia

vg23456 52,08

Revah Shetland Sheepdog 1 9,050Valk-Vruggink Linda 4,053,28

Netherlands

vg30757 53,05

Tulla Shetland Sheepdog 0 9,321Froysa Ingrid 4,323,26

Norw ay

vg24458 53,32

Demeter Shetland Sheepdog 1 10,001Castelain Renaud 0,003,99

France

vg21159 43,61

Le Pyrenean Sheepdog 1 10,001Trkman Silvia 0,003,82

Slovenia

vg18260 45,57

Kejsi Pyrenean Sheepdog 2 10,000Schovancova Nikola 0,003,81

Czech Republic

vg22061 45,63

Golia Shetland Sheepdog 2 10,000Villano Barbara 0,003,74

Italy

vg21962 46,55

Liam Shetland Sheepdog 1 10,001Wennersten Hanna 0,003,70

Sw eden

vg22863 47,07

Echo Pyrenean Sheepdog 2 10,000Kannike Piret 0,003,62

Estonia

vg29264 48,02

Chips Shetland Sheepdog 0 10,002Fenkart Katrin 0,003,62

Austria

vg28065 48,05

Lara Shetland Sheepdog 0 10,002Hamsikova Petra 0,003,62

Czech Republic

vg22466 48,10

Dili Border Collie 1 10,001Kondrashova Svetlana 0,003,58

Russia

vg19067 48,62

Rogue Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 1 10,001Hampson Amanda 0,003,55

Great Britain

vg25868 48,96

Juice English Cocker Spaniel 0 10,362Machon Jen 0,363,53

Great Britain

vg22169 49,36

Easy Shetland Sheepdog 1 10,651Mokrisova Radka 0,653,50

Czech Republic

vg29870 49,65

Lux Shetland Sheepdog 0 12,451Dancuo Dagmar 7,453,08

Croatia

vg28671 56,45

Baby Shetland Sheepdog 2 14,130Thines Fabienne 4,133,27

Luxembourg

vg22272 53,13

King Beagle 1 14,980Rind Sandra 9,982,95

Luxembourg

vg26773 58,98

Rossa Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 2 15,001Pruska Agata 0,003,79

Poland

vg21774 45,92

Lukas Shetland Sheepdog 3 15,000Yrstad Irene 0,003,71

Norw ay

vg29975 46,87
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Place Start Nam e

No.

Dog Breed Tim e F. Tim e Total Qual.Ref.

Error

m /s

Eyt Pyrenean Sheepdog 3 15,000Bekasiew icz Nina 0,003,70

Poland

vg30276 47,05

Haruka Shetland Sheepdog 1 15,002Shigeoka Takayuki 0,003,67

Japan

vg18777 47,46

Hokey Pumi 1 16,132Bosgoed Marjan 1,133,47

Netherlands

g27878 50,13

Sonic Parson Russel Terrier 1 16,732Plenk Anna 1,733,43

Austria

g26079 50,73

Spicy Shetland Sheepdog 2 17,391Narciso Luis 2,393,39

Portugal

g27280 51,39

Joker Shetland Sheepdog 1 18,232Lukashejeva Kristina 3,233,33

Estonia

g29681 52,23

Sky Shetland Sheepdog 1 20,232Illmer Annette 5,233,21

Germany

g23782 54,23

Pi Pyrenean Sheepdog 3 22,220Ferreira Joao 7,223,09

Portugal

g20183 56,22

Spryte Shetland Sheepdog 2 23,342Boyes Kim 3,343,32

Canada

g22684 52,34

Epic English Cocker Spaniel 2 26,382Archbold Julie Ann 6,383,14

Canada

nc209777 55,38

Bernie Beagle 1 30,940Chelchinskey Carolyn 25,942,32

South Africa

nc243777 74,94

Tyla Shetland Sheepdog 2 35,462Killian Gail 15,462,70

South Africa

nc240777 64,46

Berda Croatian Sheepdog 0 100,000Pavlovic Ana 0,000,00

Croatia

dis185888 0,00

Perfect Match Shetland Sheepdog 0 100,000Hinlopen-Boudesteijn 0,000,00

Netherlands

dis186888 0,00

Zoe Beagle 0 100,000Chelchinskey Carolyn 0,000,00

South Africa

dis189888 0,00

Michael Shetland Sheepdog 0 100,000Waldron Maureen 0,000,00

USA

dis191888 0,00

Ronja Spanish Waterdog 0 100,000Liukka Ville-Veikko 0,000,00

Finland

dis199888 0,00

Sammy Shetland Sheepdog 0 100,000Christensen Line Kia 0,000,00

Denmark

dis200888 0,00

Zinnia Shetland Sheepdog 0 100,000Hoffmeister Gitte 0,000,00

Denmark

dis204888 0,00

Mylo Shetland Sheepdog 0 100,000Schw ab Claudia 0,000,00

Sw itzerland

dis239888 0,00

Dora Border Collie 0 100,000Checchia Marcela 0,000,00

Brazil

dis241888 0,00

Lupin Shetland Sheepdog 0 100,000Giraudi Nicola 0,000,00

Italy

dis247888 0,00

Yume Fox Terrier Smooth 0 100,000Reznichenko Darya 0,000,00

Russia

dis257888 0,00

Zev Shetland Sheepdog 0 100,000Wingate-Wynne Christine 0,000,00

Great Britain

dis265888 0,00

Sam Shetland Sheepdog 0 100,000Rosendal Patrik 0,000,00

Sw eden

dis281888 0,00

Nera Mudi 0 100,000Hillbom Lovisa 0,000,00

Sw eden

dis285888 0,00
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Place Start Nam e

No.

Dog Breed Tim e F. Tim e Total Qual.Ref.

Error

m /s

Preston Shetland Sheepdog 0 100,000Davenport Justine 0,000,00

Canada

dis290888 0,00

EVO Pyrenean Sheepdog 0 100,000Maruszczak Roman 0,000,00

Poland

dis291888 0,00

Tika German Hunting Terrier 0 100,000Garastsenko Natalia 0,000,00

Estonia

dis295888 0,00

Chase Shetland Sheepdog 0 100,000Gaub Sheryl 0,000,00

Luxembourg

dis300888 0,00

Menta Welsh Terrier 0 100,000Ulldemolins Santisteve 0,000,00

Spain

dis311888 0,00

P2 Miniature Poodle 0 500,000DaCosta Debby 0,000,00

Canada

ns235999 0,00

No. of started team s: 106

Statistics:

Excellent:

Very good:

Good:

Not classif ied:

Disqualif ied:

Not started: 1 (0,94%)

19 (17,92%)

3 (2,83%)

7 (6,60%)

26 (24,53%)

51 (48,11%) Fastest time: 41,58 sec

4,18 m/sFastest speed:
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